
PROJECT: Skewarkee Gut Sewer Outfall Rehabilitation
OWNER: Town of Williamston

BID OPENING: Thursday, November 14, 2024 at 2:00pm

PLANHOLDERS LIST

FIRM NAME & ADDRESS                                                
(Contact Information)

1. Town of Williamston
OWNER 102 East Main Street

NA Williamston, NC 27892
Contact Mr. Stacy Stalls

Mr. Travis Cowan, Town Administrator
Phone

Fax
stacystalls@townofwilliamston.com

Email traviscowan@townofwilliamston.com
Construct Connect

PLAN ROOM

Contact Christian Valencia, Sr. Content Specialist 
Phone 513-458-5816

Fax
Email christian.valencia@constructconnect.com
Email content@constructconnect.com

2. SAK Construction
CONTRACTOR 864 Hoff Road

O'Fallon, MO 63366
Contact Ms. Kathy Reed

Phone 636-385-1080
Fax

Email kreed@sakcon.com
3. Bio-Nomic Services, Inc.

CONTRACTOR 530 Woodlawn Street
Belmont, NC 28012

Contact Mr. Buddy Anderson
Phone 800-782-6798

Fax
Email banderson@bio-nomic.com

4. Vortex Services, LLC
CONTRACTOR 300 East Coffee Street

Greenville, SC 29601
Contact Mr. Jake Soehn

Phone 309-645-6254
Fax

Email jsoehn@vortexcompanies.com

mailto:traviscowan@townofwilliamston.com
mailto:kreed@sakcon.com
mailto:banderson@bio-nomic.com
mailto:jsoehn@vortexcompanies.com
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5. Dodge Construction Network
PLAN ROOM 2860 S St. Hwy 161, Ste 160 #501

Grand Prairie, TX 75052
Contact Anna Abad

Phone 1-800-393-6343
Fax

Email Anne.Abad@construction.com
6. AM Liner East, Inc.

CONTRACTOR 601 Jack Enders Blvd.
Berryville, VA 22611

Contact Lynda A. Whetzel
Phone 540-955-9671

Fax 540-955-2872
Email lwhetzel@amlinereast.com

mailto:Anne.Abad@construction.com
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